
2023/2024 School Coordinator List

Elementary Schools Coordinator Email Phone

Anaheim Hills Elementary School Amy Pullin adeihlpullin@orangeusd.org 714-628-5677

California Elementary School Nancy Cho ncho@orangeusd.org 714-628-4294

Cambridge Elementary School Christa Brinkley cbrinkley@orangeusd.org 714-628-5549

Canyon Rim Elementary School Christa Brinkley cbrinkley@orangeusd.org 714-628-5549

Chapman Hills Elementary School Nancy Cho ncho@orangeusd.org 714-628-4294

Crescent Elementary School Rachele Dale rdale@orangeusd.org 714-997-6202

Esplanade Elementary School Christa Brinkley cbrinkley@orangeusd.org 714-628-5549

Fairhaven Elementary School Nancy Cho ncho@orangeusd.org 714-628-4294

Fletcher Elementary School Nancy Cho ncho@orangeusd.org 714-628-4294

Handy Elementary School Amy Pullin adeihlpullin@orangeusd.org 714-628-5677

Imperial Elementary School Christa Brinkley cbrinkley@orangeusd.org 714-628-5549

Jordan Elementary School Sarah Dalton sdalton@orangeusd.org 714-628-5819

La Veta Elementary School Nancy Cho ncho@orangeusd.org 714-628-4294

Lampson Elementary School Nancy Cho ncho@orangeusd.org 714-628-4294

Linda Vista Elementary School Stacia Abe sabe@orangeusd.org 714-628-5564

Nohl Canyon Elementary School Christa Brinkley cbrinkley@orangeusd.org 714-628-5549

Olive Elementary School Stacia Abe sabe@orangeusd.org 714-628-5564

Palmyra Elementary School Kassy Makena kmakena@orangeusd.org 714-628-5855

Panorama Elementary School Christa Brinkley cbrinkley@orangeusd.org 714-628-5549

Prospect Elementary School Nancy Cho ncho@orangeusd.org 714-628-4294

Running Springs Elementary School Sarah Dalton sdalton@orangeusd.org 714-628-5819

Serrano Elementary School Rachele Dale rdale@orangeusd.org 714-997-6202

Sycamore Elementary School Christa Brinkley cbrinkley@orangeusd.org 714-628-5549

Taft Elementary School Kassy Makena kmakena@orangeusd.org 714-628-5855

Villa Park Elementary School Stacia Abe sabe@orangeusd.org 714-628-5564

West Orange Elementary School Stacia Abe sabe@orangeusd.org 714-628-5564



Middle Schools Coordinator Email Phone

Cerro Villa Middle School Stacia Abe sabe@orangeusd.org 714-628-5564

Portola Middle School Stacia Abe sabe@orangeusd.org 714-628-5564

Yorba Middle School Stacia Abe sabe@orangeusd.org 714-628-5564

High Schools Coordinator Email Phone

Adult Transition Parkside Michele Gonzalez mgonzalez@orangeusd.org 714-997-6717

Canyon High School Sarah Dalton sdalton@orangeusd.org 714-628-5819

El Modena High School Amy Pullin adeihlpullin@orangeusd.org 714-628-5677

Orange High School Amy Pullin adeihlpullin@orangeusd.org 714-628-5677

Richland High School Michele Gonzalez mgonzalez@orangeusd.org 714-997-6717

Villa Park High School Dr. Andrew Granite agranite@orangeusd.org 714-628-5548

Special Programs Coordinator Email Phone

Adult Transition Parkside Michele Gonzalez mgonzalez@orangeusd.org 714-997-6717

Canyon Hills Michele Gonzalez mgonzalez@orangeusd.org 714-997-6717

Orange Pre-K Rachele Dale rdale@orangeusd.org 714-997-6202
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